Adtron Corporation • www.adtron.com • (602) 735-03001
S35H
Up to 80GB
3.5-inch SCSI Drives
October 2003 Rev. 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
•   The Adtron S35H SCSI drives offer capacities

LED (See description below)
The jumper shown in Figure 4 can be used to in-
stall a remote-mounted LED. The output is active
low. An LED can be installed directly across both
pins or connected to the pin labeled "LED_ON"
and powered externally.
Figure 4:  Jumper Diagram
Table 14
Adtron Corporation • www.adtron.com • (602) 735-03009
S35H
Up to 80GB
3.5-inch SCSI Drives
October 2003 Rev. 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MODEL NUMBER           CAPACITY
S35H-20GC01 20GBytes
S35H-30GC01 30GBytes
S35H-40GC01 40GBytes
S35H-60GC01 60GBytes
S35H-80GC01 80GBytes
ORDERING INFORMATION
S35H-XXXG C YY
Configuration
01 = Standard configuration